& Kuala Lumpur

18-21 Aug 2025

Majlis Sukan Sekolah Wilayah Persekutuan Kuala Lumpur 2025

Recurve Under 12 Girl

Final Ranking Teams

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rank NOC

Name

1 KER

2 BAN

3 PUD

4 KERB

5 SEN

6 BANB

7 PUDB

8 SENB

Keramat

Bangsar

Pudu

Keramat B

Sentul

Bangsar B

Pudu B

Sentul B

ARISSA SAFIYYA Binti Mohammad Razi
NUR IFFATDHIA Binti Mohd Yazeed

PUTERI AREEJ SALSABILA Binti Mohd Aminuddin

ANGELICA FRANCES Fredericks
KHYRA KHADEEJA Binti Noramin
RAISHA MARISSA Binti Farhan

ARISSA HASYA Binti Asyraf
NUR HANA HAYFA Binti Mohd Hafiz
NUR QAIREEN NASUHA Binti Mohd Firdaus

BALQIS Binti Muhammad Fauwaz
DAHLEA KAUSAR Nor Azam
NURZARA AHBA Binti Nuril Anwar Ahba

SAFFRA ARMIA Binti Mohd Amirul
SITI AQEELA SURAIYA Binti Mohammad 'Azim
WAN HANA FARHANI Binti Wan Mazaziman

AMANDA SYAURAH Binti Amri
GISELLE DIONG Zhi Ning
TAN Ying En

FATHIMAH AZ-ZAHRA Binti Khamarrul Azahari
NUR SUHAILAH Binti Muhamad Pazli
NURSYIFAA LIDYA Binti Mohamad Johari

INTAN DAHLIA UFAIRAH RASHID Binti Abdullah
12Z ZARA DAMIA Binti Mohd Izham
PUTERI NABIHAH Binti Megat Damanhuri
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